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                      Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                             October 24, 2015 

                           55 degrees, Overcast 

 

                           HALF MARATHON RESULTS 

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Split   Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jake Reed            28 M Lynchburg       VA   46:58 1:39:25 1:39:25  7:36  

    2 Elijah Jantomaso     16 M Forest          VA   49:35 1:43:07 1:43:07  7:53  

    3 Travis Fehr          19 M Lynchburg       VA   48:38 1:45:09 1:45:08  8:02  

    4 Jonathan Houck       22 M Williamsport    PA   49:35 1:45:22 1:45:21  8:03  

    5 Doug Cubbage         35 M Mechanicsville  VA   50:22 1:51:35 1:51:35  8:32  

    6 Levi Phillips        18 M Forest          VA   52:46 1:56:56 1:56:53  8:56  

    7 Bethany Patterson    36 F Richmond        VA         1:58:01 1:57:59  9:01  

    8 Megan Merryman       20 F Lynchburg       VA   56:24 1:58:09 1:58:05  9:01  

    9 Brett Freeman        21 M Lynchburg       VA         1:58:48 1:58:44  9:04  

   10 Charlie Parsons      45 M Elkton          MD   53:45 1:59:46 1:59:45  9:09  

   11 Sophia Jantomaso     14 F Forest          VA   50:52 2:00:09 2:00:06  9:11  

   12 Joshua Reams         18 M Versailles      KY   54:16 2:01:52 2:01:52  9:19  

   13 David Muller         18 M Forest          VA 1:03:37 2:02:14 2:01:54  9:19  

   14 Ben Bauserman        13 M Lynchburg       VA   55:23 2:03:14 2:03:07  9:24  

   15 Ben Orth             20 M Rochester       MN   59:30 2:04:36 2:04:34  9:31  

   16 Samuel Gunter        14 M Rustburg        VA   53:30 2:05:51 2:05:48  9:37  

   17 Jeremy Rader         38 M Lynchburg       VA   54:24 2:06:58 2:06:55  9:42  

   18 Mitchell Dieudonne   23 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:59 2:08:46 2:08:39  9:50  

   19 Mike Lynch           51 M Henderson       NV 1:00:42 2:09:54 2:09:30  9:54  

   20 Leah Hurt            18 F Lynchburg       VA         2:10:56 2:10:53 10:00  

   21 Michele Trump        20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:23 2:11:22 2:11:11 10:01  

   22 Sarah Searle         19 F Lynchburg       VA         2:12:45 2:12:41 10:08  

   23 Tim Sosin            22 M Lynchburg       VA   57:21 2:13:34 2:13:33 10:12  

   24 David Clouse         21 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:52 2:14:23 2:14:21 10:16  

   25 Cavan Carlton        41 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:10 2:14:34 2:14:31 10:17  

   26 Jeremy White         39 M Lynchburg       VA   59:11 2:15:36 2:15:34 10:21  

   27 Jeff Holloway         0 M Richmond        VA 1:00:01 2:18:53 2:18:46 10:36  

   28 Rick Foster          43 M Forest          VA 1:02:14 2:19:12 2:19:12 10:38  

   29 Clark Bossert        24 M Lynchburg       VA 1:05:24 2:20:12 2:20:01 10:42  

   30 Jacob Tyler          20 M Craigsville     WV 1:01:47 2:20:28 2:20:17 10:43  

   31 Caroline Miller      20 F Crofton         MD         2:20:42 2:20:36 10:44  

   32 Daniel Korn          19 M Lynchburg       VA 1:11:51 2:20:54 2:20:44 10:45  

   33 Jacquelyn Drolet     22 F Natick          MA 1:05:49 2:21:22 2:21:08 10:47  

   34 Jacob Kingsley       19 M Cincinnati      OH 1:05:54 2:22:08 2:21:57 10:51  

   35 Tyler Mattner        23 M Denver          NC 1:01:54 2:22:27 2:22:25 10:53  

   36 Tj Stump             22 M Rustburg        VA 1:02:05 2:22:57 2:22:46 10:54  

   37 Jessica Heidebrink   19 F Bloomington     IL 1:05:23 2:24:07 2:24:03 11:00  

   38 Michael Merholz      46 M Lynchburg       VA 1:06:33 2:24:51 2:24:48 11:04  

   39 Alexis Pietruszka    19 F Collingswood    NJ 1:06:33 2:25:06 2:24:56 11:04  

   40 Jeff Coleman         44 M Forest          VA 1:06:23 2:26:17 2:26:08 11:10  

   41 Brent Wagner         21 M Manassas        VA         2:26:43 2:26:24 11:11  

   42 Zhuosong Xie         18 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:16 2:27:11 2:26:48 11:13  

   43 Hunter Burdette      21 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:01 2:26:56 2:26:53 11:13  

   44 Andrew Charron       28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:01 2:27:17 2:27:14 11:15  

   45 Adam Dooley          39 M Roseland        VA         2:28:43 2:28:23 11:20  

   46 Jd Espinoza          26 M Calexico        CA         2:29:37 2:29:20 11:24  

   47 Bonnie Zahne         21 F Franklin Park   NJ 1:03:53 2:29:52 2:29:40 11:26  

   48 Jessalyn Stuck       20 F Lynchburg       VA         2:30:23 2:30:13 11:28  

   49 Alexandra Karman     18 F Hamilton        OH 1:07:14 2:30:58 2:30:52 11:31  

   50 Damian Floyd         21 M Madison Heights VA 1:11:14 2:31:19 2:30:54 11:32  



   51 Daniel Degner        18 M Lynchburg       VA         2:31:08 2:30:58 11:32  

   52 Bethany Jenkins      22 F Shippensburg    PA 1:07:51 2:31:32 2:31:12 11:33  

   53 Jonathan Hixson      20 M Lynchburg       VA 1:08:00 2:31:33 2:31:12 11:33  

   54 Lee Beaumont         46 M Lynchburg       VA         2:33:41 2:33:27 11:43  

   55 Uriah Smith          20 M Lynchburg       VA 1:03:48 2:34:45 2:34:41 11:49  

   56 Elizabeth Rosser     35 F Rustburg        VA         2:35:35 2:35:22 11:52  

   57 Ryan King            20 M Milton          PA 1:12:28 2:36:04 2:35:55 11:55  

   58 Shelley Stephens     41 F Evington        VA         2:36:24 2:36:22 11:57  

   59 Craig Dixon          39 M Spout Spring    VA 1:13:49 2:36:57 2:36:33 11:58  

   60 Scott Firkins        49 M Lynchburg       VA         2:36:54 2:36:49 11:59  

   61 Kathryn Voelker      32 F Lynchburg       VA 1:12:59 2:37:17 2:36:57 11:59  

   62 Venke Breland        25 F Lynchburg       VA 1:13:14 2:37:49 2:37:36 12:02  

   63 Mark Henry           28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:13:59 2:38:59 2:38:42 12:07  

   64 Kenneth Deneault     49 M Lynchburg       VA 1:13:41 2:39:17 2:38:55 12:08  

   65 James Stronza        36 M Bedford         VA 1:14:08 2:40:11 2:39:50 12:12  

   66 Madeline Griffin     19 F Lynchburg       VA         2:40:47 2:40:42 12:16  

   67 Rachel Walters       21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:12:05 2:43:07 2:43:03 12:27  

   68 Chad Mather          39 M Lynchburg       VA 1:12:21 2:43:51 2:43:33 12:30  

   69 Matthew Persons      19 M Lynchburg       VA         2:44:12 2:44:01 12:32  

   70 Rhonda Parsons       48 F Elkton          MD 1:14:05 2:44:43 2:44:39 12:35  

   71 Wendy Patterson      50 F Corolla         NC 1:14:25 2:45:00 2:44:51 12:35  

   72 Thomas Cook          34 M Lynchburg       VA 1:16:28 2:46:28 2:46:10 12:42  

   73 Anthony Morton       28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:11:54 2:47:04 2:47:02 12:46  

   74 Brittany Hilton      22 F Fort Edward     NY 1:12:09 2:47:27 2:47:20 12:47  

   75 Jack Hoover          20 M Statesville     NC 1:16:01 2:48:13 2:48:07 12:50  

   76 Alyson Ramsey        39 F Lyncburg        VA 1:20:30 2:49:37 2:49:19 12:56  

   77 Stephen Muller       47 M Forest          VA 1:16:03 2:53:03 2:52:43 13:12  

   78 Connor Houston       23 M Sterling        VA         2:52:53 2:52:46 13:12  

   79 Joshua Turner        37 M Lynchburg       VA 1:13:12 2:54:06 2:53:49 13:17  

   80 Johanna Schubert     39 F Evington        VA 1:17:48 2:54:54 2:54:31 13:20  

   81 Timothy Perry        52 M Lynchburg       VA         2:54:50 2:54:36 13:20  

   82 Helene Vance         29 F Lynchburg       VA         2:55:13 2:54:59 13:22  

   83 Angie Casola         44 F Lynchburg       VA 1:21:38 2:55:34 2:55:13 13:23  

   84 Vicky Story          42 F Goode           VA 1:21:40 2:55:35 2:55:13 13:23  

   85 Chelsea Chaparro     21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:23:04 2:56:38 2:56:14 13:28  

   86 Ashley Dierkes       19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:13:00 2:59:10 2:58:58 13:40  

   87 Genna Cockerham      40 F Monroe          VA 1:21:37 3:01:49 3:01:27 13:52  

   88 Gayle Jesse          36 F Goode           VA 1:19:01 3:03:17 3:03:07 13:59  

   89 Abigail Lockhart     18 F Lynchburg       VA 1:24:12 3:03:57 3:03:39 14:02  

   90 Jim McFarland        57 M Lynchburg       VA 1:20:12 3:04:06 3:03:49 14:02  

   91 Darrell Wargo        47 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:58 3:07:15 3:07:14 14:18  

   92 Christy Howard       42 F Lynchburg       VA         3:08:59 3:08:53 14:26  

   93 Kellie Hudson        42 F Forest          VA         3:10:24 3:10:17 14:32  

   94 Heath Cockerham      43 M Monroe          VA 1:22:41 3:11:23 3:11:00 14:35  

   95 Jamerson Bryant      29 M Lynchburg       VA 1:26:30 3:11:52 3:11:38 14:38  

   96 Sarah Grant          24 F Lynchburg       VA 1:26:32 3:11:59 3:11:50 14:39  

   97 Jess Gibson          21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:27:57 3:13:03 3:12:59 14:44  

   98 Heather Royer        53 F Lynchburg       VA 1:20:29 3:13:47 3:13:29 14:47  

   99 Alyssa Sabo          21 F Lynchburg       VA         3:15:48 3:15:43 14:57  

  100 Ashley Smith         21 F Pleasant Garden NC         3:15:48 3:15:44 14:57  

  101 Julie Ann Hobbs      21 F Concord         VA         3:16:52 3:16:45 15:02  

  102 Archibald Lord       41 M Forest          VA         3:17:33 3:17:14 15:04  

  103 Freda Spencer        55 F Forest          VA         3:18:21 3:18:06 15:08  

  104 Nelfa McReynolds     49 F Forest          VA         3:18:21 3:18:06 15:08  

  105 Byron Gordon         65 M Brookneal       VA         3:27:10 3:26:46 15:47  

  106 Ariel Mellott        19 F Barboursville   VA 1:23:30 3:27:52 3:27:40 15:52  

  107 Matthew Speck        19 M Gretna          VA 1:23:29 3:27:55 3:27:42 15:52  

  108 Gary Gallant         57 M Evington        VA 1:27:15 3:29:07 3:28:51 15:57  

  109 Joshua Keith         31 M Forest          VA 1:27:13 3:31:53 3:31:37 16:10  

  110 Summer Tetterton     38 F Madison Heights VA 1:33:26 3:36:11 3:36:03 16:30  

  111 Cheryl Wesler        47 F Gobles          MI         3:53:17 3:53:04 17:48  

  112 Kristen Fensom       47 F Fayetteville    NC         3:53:17 3:53:04 17:48  



 

 

                      Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                             October 24, 2015 

                                      

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

            ********** MALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jake Reed            28 Lynchburg          VA 1:39:25 1:39:25  7:36  

    2 Elijah Jantomaso     16 Forest             VA 1:43:07 1:43:07  7:53  

    3 Travis Fehr          19 Lynchburg          VA 1:45:08 1:45:09  8:02  

 

           ********** FEMALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Bethany Patterson    36 Richmond           VA 1:57:59 1:58:01  9:01  

    2 Megan Merryman       20 Lynchburg          VA 1:58:05 1:58:09  9:02  

    3 Sophia Jantomaso     14 Forest             VA 2:00:06 2:00:09  9:11  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Charlie Parsons      45 Elkton             MD 1:59:45 1:59:46  9:09  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Shelley Stephens     41 Evington           VA 2:36:22 2:36:24 11:57  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    14 Ben Bauserman        13 Lynchburg    VA   55:23 2:03:14 2:03:07  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     6 Levi Phillips        18 Forest       VA   52:46 1:56:56 1:56:53  

    2    12 Joshua Reams         18 Versailles   KY   54:16 2:01:52 2:01:52  

    3    13 David Muller         18 Forest       VA 1:03:37 2:02:14 2:01:54  

    4    16 Samuel Gunter        14 Rustburg     VA   53:30 2:05:51 2:05:48  

    5    32 Daniel Korn          19 Lynchburg    VA 1:11:51 2:20:54 2:20:44  

    6    34 Jacob Kingsley       19 Cincinnati   OH 1:05:54 2:22:08 2:21:57  

    7    42 Zhuosong Xie         18 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:16 2:27:11 2:26:48  

    8    51 Daniel Degner        18 Lynchburg    VA         2:31:08 2:30:58  

    9    69 Matthew Persons      19 Lynchburg    VA         2:44:12 2:44:01  

   10   107 Matthew Speck        19 Gretna       VA 1:23:29 3:27:55 3:27:42  

 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    20 Leah Hurt            18 Lynchburg    VA         2:10:56 2:10:53  

    2    22 Sarah Searle         19 Lynchburg    VA         2:12:45 2:12:41  

    3    37 Jessica Heidebrink   19 Bloomington  IL 1:05:23 2:24:07 2:24:03  

    4    39 Alexis Pietruszka    19 Collingswood NJ 1:06:33 2:25:06 2:24:56  

    5    49 Alexandra Karman     18 Hamilton     OH 1:07:14 2:30:58 2:30:52  



    6    66 Madeline Griffin     19 Lynchburg    VA         2:40:47 2:40:42  

    7    86 Ashley Dierkes       19 Lynchburg    VA 1:13:00 2:59:10 2:58:58  

    8    89 Abigail Lockhart     18 Lynchburg    VA 1:24:12 3:03:57 3:03:39  

    9   106 Ariel Mellott        19 Barboursvill VA 1:23:30 3:27:52 3:27:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Jonathan Houck       22 Williamsport PA   49:35 1:45:22 1:45:21  

    2     9 Brett Freeman        21 Lynchburg    VA         1:58:48 1:58:44  

    3    15 Ben Orth             20 Rochester    MN   59:30 2:04:36 2:04:34  

    4    18 Mitchell Dieudonne   23 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:59 2:08:46 2:08:39  

    5    23 Tim Sosin            22 Lynchburg    VA   57:21 2:13:34 2:13:33  

    6    24 David Clouse         21 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:52 2:14:23 2:14:21  

    7    29 Clark Bossert        24 Lynchburg    VA 1:05:24 2:20:12 2:20:01  

    8    30 Jacob Tyler          20 Craigsville  WV 1:01:47 2:20:28 2:20:17  

    9    35 Tyler Mattner        23 Denver       NC 1:01:54 2:22:27 2:22:25  

   10    36 Tj Stump             22 Rustburg     VA 1:02:05 2:22:57 2:22:46  

   11    41 Brent Wagner         21 Manassas     VA         2:26:43 2:26:24  

   12    43 Hunter Burdette      21 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:01 2:26:56 2:26:53  

   13    44 Andrew Charron       28 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:01 2:27:17 2:27:14  

   14    46 Jd Espinoza          26 Calexico     CA         2:29:37 2:29:20  

   15    50 Damian Floyd         21 Madison Heig VA 1:11:14 2:31:19 2:30:54  

   16    53 Jonathan Hixson      20 Lynchburg    VA 1:08:00 2:31:33 2:31:12  

   17    55 Uriah Smith          20 Lynchburg    VA 1:03:48 2:34:45 2:34:41  

   18    57 Ryan King            20 Milton       PA 1:12:28 2:36:04 2:35:55  

   19    63 Mark Henry           28 Lynchburg    VA 1:13:59 2:38:59 2:38:42  

   20    73 Anthony Morton       28 Lynchburg    VA 1:11:54 2:47:04 2:47:02  

   21    75 Jack Hoover          20 Statesville  NC 1:16:01 2:48:13 2:48:07  

   22    78 Connor Houston       23 Sterling     VA         2:52:53 2:52:46  

   23    95 Jamerson Bryant      29 Lynchburg    VA 1:26:30 3:11:52 3:11:38  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    21 Michele Trump        20 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:23 2:11:22 2:11:11  

    2    31 Caroline Miller      20 Crofton      MD         2:20:42 2:20:36  

    3    33 Jacquelyn Drolet     22 Natick       MA 1:05:49 2:21:22 2:21:08  

    4    47 Bonnie Zahne         21 Franklin Par NJ 1:03:53 2:29:52 2:29:40  

    5    48 Jessalyn Stuck       20 Lynchburg    VA         2:30:23 2:30:13  

    6    52 Bethany Jenkins      22 Shippensburg PA 1:07:51 2:31:32 2:31:12  

    7    62 Venke Breland        25 Lynchburg    VA 1:13:14 2:37:49 2:37:36  

    8    67 Rachel Walters       21 Lynchburg    VA 1:12:05 2:43:07 2:43:03  

    9    74 Brittany Hilton      22 Fort Edward  NY 1:12:09 2:47:27 2:47:20  

   10    82 Helene Vance         29 Lynchburg    VA         2:55:13 2:54:59  

   11    85 Chelsea Chaparro     21 Lynchburg    VA 1:23:04 2:56:38 2:56:14  

   12    96 Sarah Grant          24 Lynchburg    VA 1:26:32 3:11:59 3:11:50  

   13    97 Jess Gibson          21 Lynchburg    VA 1:27:57 3:13:03 3:12:59  

   14    99 Alyssa Sabo          21 Lynchburg    VA         3:15:48 3:15:43  

   15   100 Ashley Smith         21 Pleasant Gar NC         3:15:48 3:15:44  

   16   101 Julie Ann Hobbs      21 Concord      VA         3:16:52 3:16:45  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     5 Doug Cubbage         35 Mechanicsvil VA   50:22 1:51:35 1:51:35  

    2    17 Jeremy Rader         38 Lynchburg    VA   54:24 2:06:58 2:06:55  

    3    26 Jeremy White         39 Lynchburg    VA   59:11 2:15:36 2:15:34  

    4    45 Adam Dooley          39 Roseland     VA         2:28:43 2:28:23  

    5    59 Craig Dixon          39 Spout Spring VA 1:13:49 2:36:57 2:36:33  

    6    65 James Stronza        36 Bedford      VA 1:14:08 2:40:11 2:39:50  

    7    68 Chad Mather          39 Lynchburg    VA 1:12:21 2:43:51 2:43:33  

    8    72 Thomas Cook          34 Lynchburg    VA 1:16:28 2:46:28 2:46:10  

    9    79 Joshua Turner        37 Lynchburg    VA 1:13:12 2:54:06 2:53:49  

   10   109 Joshua Keith         31 Forest       VA 1:27:13 3:31:53 3:31:37  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    56 Elizabeth Rosser     35 Rustburg     VA         2:35:35 2:35:22  



    2    61 Kathryn Voelker      32 Lynchburg    VA 1:12:59 2:37:17 2:36:57  

    3    76 Alyson Ramsey        39 Lyncburg     VA 1:20:30 2:49:37 2:49:19  

    4    80 Johanna Schubert     39 Evington     VA 1:17:48 2:54:54 2:54:31  

    5    88 Gayle Jesse          36 Goode        VA 1:19:01 3:03:17 3:03:07  

    6   110 Summer Tetterton     38 Madison Heig VA 1:33:26 3:36:11 3:36:03  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    25 Cavan Carlton        41 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:10 2:14:34 2:14:31  

    2    28 Rick Foster          43 Forest       VA 1:02:14 2:19:12 2:19:12  

    3    38 Michael Merholz      46 Lynchburg    VA 1:06:33 2:24:51 2:24:48  

    4    40 Jeff Coleman         44 Forest       VA 1:06:23 2:26:17 2:26:08  

    5    54 Lee Beaumont         46 Lynchburg    VA         2:33:41 2:33:27  

    6    60 Scott Firkins        49 Lynchburg    VA         2:36:54 2:36:49  

    7    64 Kenneth Deneault     49 Lynchburg    VA 1:13:41 2:39:17 2:38:55  

    8    77 Stephen Muller       47 Forest       VA 1:16:03 2:53:03 2:52:43  

    9    91 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:58 3:07:15 3:07:14  

   10    94 Heath Cockerham      43 Monroe       VA 1:22:41 3:11:23 3:11:00  

   11   102 Archibald Lord       41 Forest       VA         3:17:33 3:17:14  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    70 Rhonda Parsons       48 Elkton       MD 1:14:05 2:44:43 2:44:39  

    2    83 Angie Casola         44 Lynchburg    VA 1:21:38 2:55:34 2:55:13  

    3    84 Vicky Story          42 Goode        VA 1:21:40 2:55:35 2:55:13  

    4    87 Genna Cockerham      40 Monroe       VA 1:21:37 3:01:49 3:01:27  

    5    92 Christy Howard       42 Lynchburg    VA         3:08:59 3:08:53  

    6    93 Kellie Hudson        42 Forest       VA         3:10:24 3:10:17  

    7   104 Nelfa McReynolds     49 Forest       VA         3:18:21 3:18:06  

    8   111 Cheryl Wesler        47 Gobles       MI         3:53:17 3:53:04  

    9   112 Kristen Fensom       47 Fayetteville NC         3:53:17 3:53:04  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    19 Mike Lynch           51 Henderson    NV 1:00:42 2:09:54 2:09:30  

    2    81 Timothy Perry        52 Lynchburg    VA         2:54:50 2:54:36  

    3    90 Jim McFarland        57 Lynchburg    VA 1:20:12 3:04:06 3:03:49  

    4   108 Gary Gallant         57 Evington     VA 1:27:15 3:29:07 3:28:51  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    71 Wendy Patterson      50 Corolla      NC 1:14:25 2:45:00 2:44:51  

    2    98 Heather Royer        53 Lynchburg    VA 1:20:29 3:13:47 3:13:29  

    3   103 Freda Spencer        55 Forest       VA         3:18:21 3:18:06  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1   105 Byron Gordon         65 Brookneal    VA         3:27:10 3:26:46  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

               NO FINISHERS 

 

 

Race Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. ||  info@riversiderunners.com                                                                     

 

 

                       


